

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 08:39 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	DOGECOIN
TRANSACTION ID	<u>c5146e995b9f6fdf208a4b9a8231f3cf828f8b18d55d</u>
	<u>c8092fd6cc2d6227e3a2</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 14, 2021 · 16:48 (UTC)
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>3,688,130</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
TRANSACTION FEE	1.00 DOGE ·

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>D6UrfbHoePy3T5u8TQ7sYRWPunydA2GDRk</u>	- 334,240.00000000 DOGE
DEGT	PIENTS (OUTPUTS):	
REUI #	Address Id	Amount
		Amount
		Amount + 333,886.00000000 DOGE

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE DOGECOIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.